JAIN 5/0 MR. 

RAMESHWAR TASS 

JAIN (Guarantor) 

MRS. RA) BALA JAIN 

W/O MR. ASHOK 

KUMAR AIM 
(Guarantor/Mortgagor) 

MR. VISHAL JAIN: 5/0 

MR. ASHOK KUMAR 

JAIN [Guarantor} 

MRS. YOINA JAIN W/O 

MR, VISHAL JAIN   
Total collectively amount Rs. 1,17, 77,377 /- 
(Rupees One Crore Seventeen Lakh Seventy 
Seven Thousand Three Hundred Seventy 

Seven Only) as an date 17/03/2025 

Physical Possession done on 01-09-2025 

For Loan Account Mo. 2121210233847405 is 
Rs. 78,37,957/- (Rupees Seventy Eipht Lakh 
Thirty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty 

Seven Only) as on date 07-10-2025 

For Loan Account Mo, 2121210233847415 |s